
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEHRADUN

CANTT
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252537473061827345 PARTH 1 5 1

2 252540853842201473 VIDIT SINGH 1 5 2

3 252544889382955559 LAXI CHAUHAN 1 5 3

7 252540572122256672 NIKHIL SINGH BISHT 1 4 4

8 252541550102425530 DAVID CHAUDHARY 1 4 5

5 252537171241820006 AYANSH NEGI 1 4 6

4 252535405661734308 SHIVAYA JUYAL 1 4 7

9 252544229022875468 LAKSHITA SINGH 1 4 8

6 252540117802783455 PRIYANSHU GUPTA 1 4 9

14 252540787742194230 DEVESHI MISHRA 1 3 10

12 252539766242081730 AVNI 1 3 11

13 252540350942372651 YASHASVI YADAV 1 3 12

17 252544902922955868 KATROTH ASHRITHA 1 3 13

16 252543944462853171 DAKSH MALIK 1 3 14

11 252537925241922653 MEGHRAJ DAS 1 3 15

10 252537177081819887 MAHAK MAHARA 1 3 16

15 252542503782795066 MOLY CHOWDHRY 1 3 17

21 252539394982023755 ADITYA PANDEY 1 2 18

18 252536175441748270 ADITIY KUMARI 1 2 19

20 252538838441992922 GARVIT 1 2 20

19 252537651122434939 RISHIK KUMAR 1 2 21

24 252537600481848260 ABANSHIKA YADAV 1 1 22



 

23 252537555482265000 AMAN KUMAR 1 1 23

27 252544403562889664 RISHABH 1 1 24

22 252536298002796681 RISHU 1 1 25

25 252540625602270121 BISHMITA MORANG 1 1 26

26 252544334122881418 AKSHAT BHATT 1 1 27

35 252541631542433555 KOYAL GHOSH 1 NA 28

41 252545192602976969 PALAK 1 NA 29

36 252541944182979974 ANSHUMAN RAWAT 1 NA 30

30 252536124341744927 ANUSHKA 1 NA 31

37 252542368062606903 AARAV KASHYAP 1 NA 32

39 252544196902883203 SHORYA SOLANKI 1 NA 33

32 252538292362769226 RIYANSH SINGH RAWAT 1 NA 34

28 252535401901815526 VANTIKA SHARMA 1 NA 35

40 252544403862888940 ANANYA PAL 1 NA 36

34 252540649682184535 SAMRIDDHI SINGH 1 NA 37

33 252538422042270659 ADVIKA CHOUKSEY 1 NA 38

38 252542377822608254 AVANI 1 NA 39

29 252535432621740317 ANGEL THAPA 1 NA 40

31 252537481261827037 NAKSH THAPA 1 NA 41



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEHRADUN

CANTT
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252538571241933018 ARNAV NAIR 2 2 1

3 252538121202002693 PUNYA SHANKER PANDEY 2 1 2

2 252536296681754531 SRISHTI RAJ 2 1 3

7 252544077822955982 AAHAN BAHUGUNA 2 NA 4

4 252537850562077089 NITIKA KHERWAL 2 NA 5

5 252538717321989389 DRISHTI MAURYA 2 NA 6

6 252540024682790909 MADHURAM UPADHYAY 2 NA 7



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEHRADUN

CANTT
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252544881722955372 GIRISHA NEHWAL 3 1 1/ WL 1

6 252536794841768315 PRISHAA KANNOJIA 3 NA 2/ WL 2

15 252543190502718195 VANSHIKA 3 NA 3/ WL 3

17 252544059482883003 AYUSH SINGH RAWAT 3 NA 4/ WL 4

4 252536308982876547 SAANVI CHAUHAN 3 NA 5/ WL 5

14 252541152682269342 GAURISH YADAV 3 NA 6/ WL 6

8 252537293801823576 KRITIKA 3 NA 7/ WL 7

2 252535241601729928 RIDDHI NEGI 3 NA 8/ WL 8

12 252540297682248762 RAGHAV POKHRIYAL 3 NA 9/ WL 9

13 252540797782198121 SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV 3 NA
10/ WL

10

3 252535952441741149 SHREE DHYANI 3 NA
11/ WL

11

7 252536962961823418 RIYANSH SEMWAL 3 NA
12/ WL

12

10 252539194762011743 KANISHK SINGH RANA 3 NA
13/ WL

13

9 252538324681922444 HARSH PANWAR 3 NA
14/ WL

14

5 252536682981762372 YATHARTH GAUTAM 3 NA
15/ WL

15

11 252539749322081129 AGAMPREET SINGH 3 NA
16/ WL

16



 

16 252543477702946525 SAMAR 3 NA
17/ WL

17



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEHRADUN

CANTT
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

8 252540645822182613 SHRYANSH 4 NA 1/ WL 18

6 252540366002889368 VRITIKKA SHEKHAR 4 NA 2/ WL 19

7 252540522722176529 REET KOHLI 4 NA 3/ WL 20

9 252540901702297521 FAIZAL SIDDIQUI 4 NA 4/ WL 21

3 252537733641840285 MOHAMMAD AMEER AHMAD 4 NA 5/ WL 22

10 252542307242602553 AKSHITA SHARMA 4 NA 6/ WL 23

1 252535461682678152 AGRIMA KHATRI 4 NA 7/ WL 24

12 252544147262870107 ANAYA 4 NA 8/ WL 25

11 252542727702671901 RIDHIMA BHANDARI 4 NA 9/ WL 26

4 252537975621851398 ABHIMANYU BHATNAGAR 4 NA
10/ WL

27

2 252537246781831595 VIHAAN KUMAR 4 NA
11/ WL

28

5 252540000442096731 BHAVYA 4 NA
12/ WL

29



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEHRADUN

CANTT
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

341 252542634342629353 MANAV SINGH 5 NA 1/ WL 30

142 252537378821825806 RITIKA SINGH SINGH 5 NA 2/ WL 31

364 252543237482717440 SHARTHIKA ARYA 5 NA 3/ WL 32

261 252539769542081065 ANAYA 5 NA 4/ WL 33

349 252542836002978446 ARADHANA 5 NA 5/ WL 34

24 252535435681734929 MAYANK 5 NA 6/ WL 35

3 252535191561730395 SADIKA 5 NA 7/ WL 36

269 252540064962100932 ANUSHKA PUNDIR 5 NA 8/ WL 37

212 252538832261992171 RAJAT 5 NA 9/ WL 38

330 252542309102603820 AYANSH 5 NA
10/ WL

39

405 252544545862894066 MITANSHU CHAUHAN 5 NA
11/ WL

40

417 252545052922968358 ANSHUMAN ARYA 5 NA
12/ WL

41

148 252537453662076079 ANUJ SINGH CHAUHAN 5 NA
13/ WL

42

373 252543496822777951 VIRAJ 5 NA
14/ WL

43

125 252537176261818968 SUDHANSHU MAHTO 5 NA
15/ WL

44

365 252543319802757538 ANKUSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI 5 NA
16/ WL

45



210 252538794741989669 VEDANSH 5 NA
17/ WL

46

233 252539209062010121 PRIYANSHI GUSAIN 5 NA
18/ WL

47

103 252536756942792626 ASHMITA 5 NA
19/ WL

48

227 252539009242100165 AMANI PANWAR 5 NA
20/ WL

49

76 252536347841762929 AARADHYA DHIMAN 5 NA
21/ WL

50

43 252535787601737013 ANANYA JOSHI 5 NA
22/ WL

51

215 252538880241993792 DEVYANSHI TIWARI 5 NA
23/ WL

52

222 252538938321995704 ADARSH PARLEY 5 NA
24/ WL

53

10 252535269341732847 AARUSH NEGI 5 NA
25/ WL

54

155 252537567062635020 TEJAL GIRI 5 NA
26/ WL

55

170 252537790481841769 ANSHIKA RAWAT 5 NA
27/ WL

56

211 252538822001991393 EKANSH KUMAR WALIYA 5 NA
28/ WL

57

140 252537356802940911 SHIRISTHI ROKAYA 5 NA
29/ WL

58

190 252538382281913559 ARADHYA ARORA 5 NA
30/ WL

59

389 252544059602860605 VAIBHAV KHATRI 5 NA
31/ WL

60

120 252537147461817172 ARCHIT RAWAT 5 NA
32/ WL

61

97 252536673462714540 TANVI NEGI KULDEEP 5 NA
33/ WL

62

312 252541634342433668 AKSHAT 5 NA
34/ WL

63



370 252543432302772229 MANVI 5 NA
35/ WL

64

412 252544813322949882 PURNIMA BISHT 5 NA
36/ WL

65

378 252543642082790832 SIMRA NAZ 5 NA
37/ WL

66

262 252539787802775402 RISHABH SINGH 5 NA
38/ WL

67

180 252538043881854291 AVIKA DABRAL 5 NA
39/ WL

68

130 252537201421818948 RITVI 5 NA
40/ WL

69

374 252543499642954972 MOHAMMAD AYAAZ 5 NA
41/ WL

70

362 252543189482714461 SMRITI 5 NA
42/ WL

71

173 252537884282952824 ARADHYA 5 NA
43/ WL

72

363 252543198182931073 AAVYA RAWAT 5 NA
44/ WL

73

80 252536382621752638 PUNEET VERMA 5 NA
45/ WL

74

30 252535514321733827 VIDHAN KOHLI 5 NA
46/ WL

75

56 252535946581739822 MUKUND CHAUHAN 5 NA
47/ WL

76

64 252536083241743377 ARUN SINGH 5 NA
48/ WL

77

214 252538844561992754 ARPITA BHATIA 5 NA
49/ WL

78

19 252535395821735414 ADITY 5 NA
50/ WL

79

53 252535935161740078 AAROHI 5 NA
51/ WL

80

174 252537943781858515 ANSHIKA KUMARI 5 NA
52/ WL

81



241 252539285242077919 SAUMYA 5 NA
53/ WL

82

379 252543685122794165 RIYA KUMARI 5 NA
54/ WL

83

332 252542403782610214 SAUMYA 5 NA
55/ WL

84

296 252540744802192333 VIVEK 5 NA
56/ WL

85

268 252539957462684185 ATHARAV VERMA 5 NA
57/ WL

86

110 252536931761773088 PAKHI KUMARI 5 NA
58/ WL

87

398 252544389222884513 SHIVAYA KUSHWAHA 5 NA
59/ WL

88

380 252543777042801542 SHIVANSH TOMAR 5 NA
60/ WL

89

206 252538733561984100 ANMOL JOSHI 5 NA
61/ WL

90

12 252535330901732681 GEETANSHI 5 NA
62/ WL

91

381 252543809202803173 TUSHAR KUMAR 5 NA
63/ WL

92

274 252540140902106239 TANVI 5 NA
64/ WL

93

391 252544214162871532 NIHAL SONKAR 5 NA
65/ WL

94

33 252535572121753096 ANUSHKA CHHETRI 5 NA
66/ WL

95

251 252539407222021179 DIKSHA 5 NA
67/ WL

96

46 252535853221738404 PARTH SINGH GARIYA 5 NA
68/ WL

97

258 252539712622078200 AARAV RAWAT 5 NA
69/ WL

98

275 252540143362107176 ADVIK SINGH 5 NA
70/ WL

99



240 252539274562013566 VEDIKA PRADHAN 5 NA
71/ WL

100

70 252536204341747263 ANANYA 5 NA
72/ WL

101

165 252537723661839005 AVANIYA BANSAL 5 NA
73/ WL

102

266 252539907702089378 RIYANSH 5 NA
74/ WL

103

51 252535929901992431 SAUMYA 5 NA
75/ WL

104

255 252539645642073795 NAVYA RANA 5 NA
76/ WL

105

351 252542868022689262 AARUSH 5 NA
77/ WL

106

352 252542974542695719 VASU PUNDIR 5 NA
78/ WL

107

232 252539185702015197 YUVRAJ 5 NA
79/ WL

108

292 252540518062171229 AADVIK KHOKHAR 5 NA
80/ WL

109

260 252539766742081894 SHARGUN GURUNG 5 NA
81/ WL

110

26 252535460981736746 MANVI SAXENA 5 NA
82/ WL

111

220 252538913701994875 INAYA CHAND KUNWAR 5 NA
83/ WL

112

78 252536350761752323 SHIVANSH TOMAR 5 NA
84/ WL

113

276 252540181902109880 ARADHYA 5 NA
85/ WL

114

289 252540491862170155 AARAB 5 NA
86/ WL

115

388 252544026822862878 AMRITA KUMARI 5 NA
87/ WL

116

156 252537571881831929 SAYYED ALI 5 NA
88/ WL

117



61 252535995361856446 ARPITA 5 NA
89/ WL

118

294 252540566482174449 MAHIRA 5 NA
90/ WL

119

304 252541198682626126 SAKSHAM THAPA 5 NA
91/ WL

120

177 252537976442022035 ADVIK SHOURYA 5 NA
92/ WL

121

327 252542256962855139 DIVANSHI BHAGAT 5 NA
93/ WL

122

160 252537652302797541 ARSHIKA PAL 5 NA
94/ WL

123

68 252536168581746385 NAVYA NEGI 5 NA
95/ WL

124

135 252537292461821389 DAKSHESH SHARMA 5 NA
96/ WL

125

286 252540438262169318 SHAURYA PANWAR 5 NA
97/ WL

126

207 252538758301987585 ANKITA 5 NA
98/ WL

127

403 252544512682891668 YUVAN JOSHI 5 NA
99/ WL

128

301 252540958522250316 ANIRUDH BAILWAL 5 NA
100/ WL

129

418 252545063382969046 AKSHAT CHAMOLI 5 NA
101/ WL

130

168 252537748461839312 TANVI 5 NA
102/ WL

131

118 252537136601815997 KARTIK 5 NA
103/ WL

132

18 252535386461734211 PARIKSHIT SINGH 5 NA
104/ WL

133

302 252541072722259028 HARSHIT SINGH 5 NA
105/ WL

134

20 252535400201734462 SHIVANSH CHHETRI 5 NA
106/ WL

135



209 252538787601989449 AARAV SHARMA 5 NA
107/ WL

136

224 252538970761997720 KHUSHI 5 NA
108/ WL

137

348 252542831462686459 ABDUL HANNAN 5 NA
109/ WL

138

208 252538779781990711 DEVANSH 5 NA
110/ WL

139

342 252542655962631428 RIYANSH VERMA 5 NA
111/ WL

140

337 252542513162620982 ARYA 5 NA
112/ WL

141

314 252541691122554922 HARSHITA KASHYAP 5 NA
113/ WL

142

359 252543172742713598 ANANT KUMAR SHUKLA 5 NA
114/ WL

143

320 252541922342896455 NAYONIKA CHANDOLA 5 NA
115/ WL

144

40 252535697301735450 AHAAN BAHUTE 5 NA
116/ WL

145

400 252544429882886251 SAUMYA CHAUHAN 5 NA
117/ WL

146

277 252540200302109705 LAVIT PANWAR 5 NA
118/ WL

147

150 252537518661828962 ARAV BHATT 5 NA
119/ WL

148

62 252536016941742364 KANAK 5 NA
120/ WL

149

71 252536265741748465 KIRTI THAPA 5 NA
121/ WL

150

272 252540079602102916 DIVYANSH 5 NA
122/ WL

151

248 252539398562020996 AAROHI KUMARI 5 NA
123/ WL

152

149 252537495222188241 AARVI 5 NA
124/ WL

153



399 252544404182885022 AMAYRA 5 NA
125/ WL

154

265 252539874882087986 VIDYA 5 NA
126/ WL

155

15 252535368502616694 AARAV RATURI 5 NA
127/ WL

156

395 252544276022946749 ADVIKA 5 NA
128/ WL

157

195 252538482881923581 GAURANSH KUMAR 5 NA
129/ WL

158

200 252538558001931720 AARADHYA BHATT 5 NA
130/ WL

159

157 252537591981833476 ABHISHEK 5 NA
131/ WL

160

111 252537054942427015 SRISHTI 5 NA
132/ WL

161

114 252537067241811160 AYANSH SINGH BISHT 5 NA
133/ WL

162

336 252542457042615620
YASMIT MAHESH SINGH

BHANDARI
5 NA

134/ WL

163

49 252535910441745959 ANIRUDH NAUTIYAL 5 NA
135/ WL

164

112 252537061501814090 AARAV CHAUHAN 5 NA
136/ WL

165

178 252538011461852484 SHIVANGI KUMARI 5 NA
137/ WL

166

354 252543032822765721 SHIVANSH 5 NA
138/ WL

167

279 252540336102243208 ANANYA RANA 5 NA
139/ WL

168

193 252538433441916940 ANAISHA ANAND 5 NA
140/ WL

169

419 252545174402975277 MANKRISHI 5 NA
141/ WL

170

128 252537197462374133 ANURAG SINGH 5 NA
142/ WL

171



35 252535609961740377 RAGHUVASH RAGHUVANSH 5 NA
143/ WL

172

340 252542593242626923 TANYA BHARTI 5 NA
144/ WL

173

236 252539238622212675 AASANA 5 NA
145/ WL

174

344 252542671862634812 SAURABH KUMAR 5 NA
146/ WL

175

382 252543848062807869 MAYANK KUMAR 5 NA
147/ WL

176

401 252544438802887978 ARNAV ACHHRATA 5 NA
148/ WL

177

197 252538517121931309 NIYATI SINGH 5 NA
149/ WL

178

298 252540923782244020 PANKHUDI 5 NA
150/ WL

179

136 252537331301822168 TANVI RAWAT 5 NA
151/ WL

180

106 252536822821842431 VIRAJ 5 NA
152/ WL

181

243 252539331942019868 MANSI KUMARI 5 NA
153/ WL

182

283 252540411802598857 RAGINI 5 NA
154/ WL

183

407 252544659482938788 ERIC JAMES 5 NA
155/ WL

184

29 252535493921734542 VANSH THAKUR 5 NA
156/ WL

185

109 252536912921771095 YUVRAJ 5 NA
157/ WL

186

219 252538908142797768 UNNATI 5 NA
158/ WL

187

293 252540538982172777 ISHIKA 5 NA
159/ WL

188

121 252537147781816461 AYANSH SHARMA 5 NA
160/ WL

189



84 252536422741754933 AVYAAN KUMAR 5 NA
161/ WL

190

230 252539041342001362 KARTIK DHYANI 5 NA
162/ WL

191

13 252535341001738848 SAKSHAM PAL 5 NA
163/ WL

192

383 252543935362852846 DAKSHIT CHUAUHAN 5 NA
164/ WL

193

416 252544953302959609 SHRISTI 5 NA
165/ WL

194

119 252537142561816789 SUPRIYA DAS 5 NA
166/ WL

195

345 252542758242679595 ALIYA BHATT 5 NA
167/ WL

196

34 252535577001771576 ARUSHI RANA 5 NA
168/ WL

197

72 252536317041750776 SAANVI GUSAIN 5 NA
169/ WL

198

108 252536878822432093 AARUSH PATWAL 5 NA
170/ WL

199

194 252538471541922468 SHIVAM SHARMA 5 NA
171/ WL

200

311 252541628442433858 MUHAMMAD AADIL 5 NA
172/ WL

201

281 252540385082163007 YASU KUMAR 5 NA
173/ WL

202

186 252538211241903046 NAVYA 5 NA
174/ WL

203

213 252538833001991751 SAUMYA 5 NA
175/ WL

204

242 252539292562015442 AADISH CHHETRI 5 NA
176/ WL

205

21 252535409081731468 BHAVIKA ROUTELA 5 NA
177/ WL

206

357 252543129102711304 ABUZAR KHAN 5 NA
178/ WL

207



159 252537643021834023 PRANAV 5 NA
179/ WL

208

189 252538368761912315 AMAHIRA RANA 5 NA
180/ WL

209

176 252537964262947315 RADHIKA 5 NA
181/ WL

210

408 252544661022939879 PALLAVI 5 NA
182/ WL

211

27 252535483561734043 AARVI 5 NA
183/ WL

212

158 252537605721831899 MAHESHWARI CHAUHAN 5 NA
184/ WL

213

273 252540115042104646 ARADHAYA 5 NA
185/ WL

214

360 252543174402714138 KAVYA 5 NA
186/ WL

215

48 252535892061739834 AANA 5 NA
187/ WL

216

284 252540415962164908 NAVYA 5 NA
188/ WL

217

221 252538930582077986 AYUSH PANWAR 5 NA
189/ WL

218

406 252544635782936630 AGRIM ASWAL 5 NA
190/ WL

219

129 252537198621819602 MOHAMMAD AMAAN 5 NA
191/ WL

220

152 252537525601829859 NAVYA CHAUHAN 5 NA
192/ WL

221

226 252538981001998318 RUHANI THAPA 5 NA
193/ WL

222

244 252539346982017526 ANSHIKA 5 NA
194/ WL

223

346 252542811022684092 ANVI THAPA 5 NA
195/ WL

224

323 252542033842535666 ANUGRAH LAL 5 NA
196/ WL

225



185 252538174201898945 AROHI 5 NA
197/ WL

226

358 252543143382711315 SAMRIDHI 5 NA
198/ WL

227

92 252536609721760423 RITESH 5 NA
199/ WL

228

402 252544494582934796 ANANYA PAL 5 NA
200/ WL

229

184 252538145241938710 AVANI TRIPATHI 5 NA
201/ WL

230

66 252536150681846281 VARSHIT RANA 5 NA
202/ WL

231

100 252536734841769637 BHUMIKA 5 NA
203/ WL

232

25 252535437961731940 HITAKSHI 5 NA
204/ WL

233

122 252537161281842711 DEEKSHANT PRAJAPATI 5 NA
205/ WL

234

285 252540426422167469 AARAV YADAV 5 NA
206/ WL

235

335 252542418122612131 LAKSHAY PUNDIR 5 NA
207/ WL

236

1 252535140101729678 ADIRA 5 NA
208/ WL

237

74 252536330921751171 AARADHYA 5 NA
209/ WL

238

65 252536135061744231 ZAYAN KHAN 5 NA
210/ WL

239

172 252537814761843539 KAVYA 5 NA
211/ WL

240

249 252539400262020891 AARUSHI 5 NA
212/ WL

241

386 252543988482856541 AKASH KUMAR 5 NA
213/ WL

242

161 252537707342098892 SIDDHIKA 5 NA
214/ WL

243



299 252540926542248913 GAURAV KUMAR 5 NA
215/ WL

244

17 252535382281736773 SAUMYA 5 NA
216/ WL

245

98 252536703141763947 SHUBHASTA 5 NA
217/ WL

246

69 252536198502798331 AANIKA PAL 5 NA
218/ WL

247

52 252535932381741923 SHREYANSH 5 NA
219/ WL

248

126 252537177921818321 DEEPANSHU 5 NA
220/ WL

249

169 252537780161841518 RUHI MENHDIRATTA 5 NA
221/ WL

250

203 252538588021933249 TANISHI ADHIKARI 5 NA
222/ WL

251

105 252536761842115052 VAIBHAV SINGH 5 NA
223/ WL

252

39 252535690741737006 SIDHARTH 5 NA
224/ WL

253

107 252536826661849915 SIMISTY 5 NA
225/ WL

254

50 252535915921739726 VANSHIKA 5 NA
226/ WL

255

280 252540351642158746 PRIYANKA 5 NA
227/ WL

256

138 252537343141822774 PRINCE THAPA 5 NA
228/ WL

257

41 252535713301735525 SAHIBA ANSARI 5 NA
229/ WL

258

291 252540505022170142 MAHAK 5 NA
230/ WL

259

393 252544247282959847 UBAID ALI ANSARI 5 NA
231/ WL

260

102 252536755182978804 NAINA SONKAR 5 NA
232/ WL

261



316 252541732382450584 ATHARV BHADLI 5 NA
233/ WL

262

324 252542039902536006 LAKSHYA KUMAR MAURYA 5 NA
234/ WL

263

131 252537214282878950 VEDANSH CHAUHAN 5 NA
235/ WL

264

67 252536166841746956 VEDIKA SINGH 5 NA
236/ WL

265

307 252541539262426611 RASHI 5 NA
237/ WL

266

188 252538298661910625 SAANVI RAWAT 5 NA
238/ WL

267

315 252541698522443015 AYAN ALI 5 NA
239/ WL

268

350 252542849642686660 REYANSH SINGH 5 NA
240/ WL

269

115 252537119741815933 NAITIK KUMAR 5 NA
241/ WL

270

8 252535242981731711 AARAV KUMAR 5 NA
242/ WL

271

117 252537130801816612 RUDRANSH DEVRANI 5 NA
243/ WL

272

144 252537433361825522 ANIKA SINGH 5 NA
244/ WL

273

127 252537184361819045 AYAANSH PANWAR 5 NA
245/ WL

274

141 252537370761823341 SNEHA 5 NA
246/ WL

275

182 252538083961861730 VAANI CHAUDHARY 5 NA
247/ WL

276

162 252537716381839944 AKSHAT KUMAR 5 NA
248/ WL

277

217 252538900061994440 AAROHI 5 NA
249/ WL

278

321 252541931522515779 ROHINI 5 NA
250/ WL

279



63 252536033421742504 AGAM SINGH 5 NA
251/ WL

280

394 252544265042876098 REYANSH KUMAR GUPTA 5 NA
252/ WL

281

331 252542334442604982 SIDDHARTH 5 NA
253/ WL

282

58 252535956161740341 AAVYA KUMARI 5 NA
254/ WL

283

95 252536648561761358 GARUN KANTH 5 NA
255/ WL

284

101 252536741901764754 SURAJ 5 NA
256/ WL

285

356 252543110042710095 ARNAV PANWAR 5 NA
257/ WL

286

201 252538568081932250 LAKSHYA 5 NA
258/ WL

287

338 252542515762709467 YANKEY THAKURI 5 NA
259/ WL

288

2 252535154641730217 AMBIKA CHHETRI 5 NA
260/ WL

289

147 252537450441826573 AYUSH SAINI 5 NA
261/ WL

290

139 252537347421823448 GAUTAM KUMAR 5 NA
262/ WL

291

231 252539126442004979 YASHVI TIWARI 5 NA
263/ WL

292

164 252537722381847274 DEVANSH GUPTA 5 NA
264/ WL

293

397 252544373402888013 KIYARA 5 NA
265/ WL

294

256 252539653742077594 VISHNU 5 NA
266/ WL

295

163 252537718101941497 ATHARVA PAINULY 5 NA
267/ WL

296

305 252541204142274254 JYOTI 5 NA
268/ WL

297



372 252543496442776879 EKLAVYA SHUKLA 5 NA
269/ WL

298

309 252541573282437675 AARAV PUN 5 NA
270/ WL

299

317 252541763282453857 ABHINAV ASWAL 5 NA
271/ WL

300

234 252539235402016089 SHIVANSH 5 NA
272/ WL

301

254 252539637442073149 DIVYA RANA 5 NA
273/ WL

302

91 252536592761761031 RIYA 5 NA
274/ WL

303

409 252544689422941212 KHUSHI 5 NA
275/ WL

304

146 252537449621825956 AMAYRA 5 NA
276/ WL

305

196 252538514801927045 SAURYA MALIK 5 NA
277/ WL

306

238 252539255742013497 GAURISHA VERMA 5 NA
278/ WL

307

94 252536635581760982 DIVYANSH VERMA 5 NA
279/ WL

308

45 252535823081739000 SHIVAANSH MAMGAIN 5 NA
280/ WL

309

288 252540467662177679 AAROHI 5 NA
281/ WL

310

42 252535748141736639 SARTHAK SINGH CHAUHAN 5 NA
282/ WL

311

347 252542828082712231 VAISHNAVI RAWAT 5 NA
283/ WL

312

181 252538045121910553 HIMANSHI CHAUDHARY 5 NA
284/ WL

313

134 252537275301820543 AARAV BHATT 5 NA
285/ WL

314

318 252541773022453796 SHIVIKA NEGI 5 NA
286/ WL

315



253 252539484262199600 PANKHUDI PAKHI 5 NA
287/ WL

316

38 252535647261735305 RETISHA SWAIN 5 NA
288/ WL

317

404 252544526722895877 SIVAANSHI PALIWAL 5 NA
289/ WL

318

411 252544778482946532 NIHARIKA VERMA 5 NA
290/ WL

319

90 252536587221829532 ANSH BISHT 5 NA
291/ WL

320

385 252543953302854559 ARAV 5 NA
292/ WL

321

198 252538541201930437 HENCY DANGLA 5 NA
293/ WL

322

83 252536416521753539 AARUSH PASI 5 NA
294/ WL

323

257 252539666702077162 SAUMYA 5 NA
295/ WL

324

263 252539809722083599 TAIMOOR ALI 5 NA
296/ WL

325

183 252538138822289829 AYESHA MIRZA 5 NA
297/ WL

326

104 252536759441765836 ANSHIKA PAL 5 NA
298/ WL

327

96 252536648841762297 SARTHAK SEAL 5 NA
299/ WL

328

145 252537445701826783 DEVYANSHI BISHT 5 NA
300/ WL

329

270 252540065342104779 NAVNEETA 5 NA
301/ WL

330

199 252538544561930008 ANISHKA 5 NA
302/ WL

331

123 252537161442778992 JAI RAJPUT 5 NA
303/ WL

332

229 252539037142000640 AADITRI BISHT 5 NA
304/ WL

333



6 252535233661730530 ABHIRAJ RAWAT 5 NA
305/ WL

334

396 252544335482881943 KAVYA KUMARI 5 NA
306/ WL

335

9 252535253701731720 ISHIKA 5 NA
307/ WL

336

239 252539261882016523 SANVI RAWAT 5 NA
308/ WL

337

167 252537738861839390 PARTH 5 NA
309/ WL

338

82 252536407061752970 NAYRA 5 NA
310/ WL

339

57 252535951181740852 SHRIYANSH GUPTA 5 NA
311/ WL

340

113 252537061841810675 ANIKET KAUSHAL 5 NA
312/ WL

341

306 252541299782289966 ANAY RAI 5 NA
313/ WL

342

371 252543494522872927 DIVYANSH PASWAN 5 NA
314/ WL

343

31 252535561701736118 MANISHA SHARMA 5 NA
315/ WL

344

77 252536348941751822 AADITYA SINGH 5 NA
316/ WL

345

328 252542298502601528 ANANYA KARANWAL 5 NA
317/ WL

346

353 252543000462699087 ZOYA 5 NA
318/ WL

347

202 252538576722781257 ISHAAN KASHYAP 5 NA
319/ WL

348

361 252543182062713641 SAMRIDH 5 NA
320/ WL

349

93 252536627161762988 NEELANSHI CHAUDHARY 5 NA
321/ WL

350

143 252537385221825307 VAISHNAVI BISHT 5 NA
322/ WL

351



271 252540066442102562 APARNA 5 NA
323/ WL

352

368 252543377542769083 RITVIK KUMAR 5 NA
324/ WL

353

376 252543535202864612 PRANAV BHATT 5 NA
325/ WL

354

334 252542410522796641 ADVIT THUKRAL 5 NA
326/ WL

355

192 252538429021917164 SANSKAR 5 NA
327/ WL

356

88 252536561541845888 NIHARIKA VERMA 5 NA
328/ WL

357

339 252542520842701223 ANANT NEGI 5 NA
329/ WL

358

295 252540632402183127 UJJWAL KAVI 5 NA
330/ WL

359

99 252536712841763727 LAVYAM 5 NA
331/ WL

360

413 252544861402953932 SARWAM SINGH RAWAT 5 NA
332/ WL

361

414 252544886302953844 LAVI SINGH 5 NA
333/ WL

362

171 252537810141843211 ATHARV 5 NA
334/ WL

363

205 252538657982938311 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
335/ WL

364

16 252535375002718901 YASHASHVI 5 NA
336/ WL

365

282 252540390382165617 ANCHAL 5 NA
337/ WL

366

59 252535981901741130 SAANVI CHAUHAN 5 NA
338/ WL

367

237 252539245702011747 SHAURYA BASYAL 5 NA
339/ WL

368

250 252539402422022245 AKSHAT THAKUR 5 NA
340/ WL

369



166 252537736702696455 MS. AADHYA 5 NA
341/ WL

370

252 252539461242025196 SHIVANSH RANA 5 NA
342/ WL

371

204 252538593161944781 SAKSHAM CHANDRAVANSHI 5 NA
343/ WL

372

154 252537558941832197 HARSHITA GURUNG 5 NA
344/ WL

373

300 252540935102248894 JIYA 5 NA
345/ WL

374

4 252535193201825088 SUHANI 5 NA
346/ WL

375

153 252537537142271086 AVIRAL SINGH RANA 5 NA
347/ WL

376

36 252535640661735036 VAANIYA KANOJIYA 5 NA
348/ WL

377

278 252540228082111840 PARABJEET SINGH 5 NA
349/ WL

378

264 252539832742084387 SHIVA PASWAN 5 NA
350/ WL

379

410 252544775262946285 DEVYANSHI 5 NA
351/ WL

380

44 252535807161737190 MOHD ARHAAN 5 NA
352/ WL

381

81 252536383541755554 SHIVANSH 5 NA
353/ WL

382

367 252543351742765232 AARAV SINGH 5 NA
354/ WL

383

343 252542663922848175 RIYANSHI NEGI 5 NA
355/ WL

384

137 252537341741827298 ADITI 5 NA
356/ WL

385

5 252535229961731453 AAHAN THAPA 5 NA
357/ WL

386

55 252535941841740081 ABHAY KUMAR 5 NA
358/ WL

387



28 252535491201992735 MISHTI 5 NA
359/ WL

388

313 252541684782441330 AARYAN KUMAR 5 NA
360/ WL

389

333 252542404362611147 KAIRA RAI 5 NA
361/ WL

390

89 252536580521760580 ANURAG SINGH 5 NA
362/ WL

391

85 252536482901756223 LAVISH SINGH 5 NA
363/ WL

392

267 252539918522089382 AMAN THAPA 5 NA
364/ WL

393

325 252542167802717041 GAURVIKA 5 NA
365/ WL

394

116 252537123721815856 KAVYA KARKI 5 NA
366/ WL

395

86 252536486781757504 AARADHYA CHHETRI 5 NA
367/ WL

396

303 252541190982274726 IRSHITA RAWAT 5 NA
368/ WL

397

390 252544182122869438 ATHARV 5 NA
369/ WL

398

187 252538254721906605 JYANSHU 5 NA
370/ WL

399

225 252538980941997711 DRISHTI 5 NA
371/ WL

400

246 252539376082606302 TEJAS KUMAR 5 NA
372/ WL

401

124 252537175261817875 AARYAN MAURYA 5 NA
373/ WL

402

322 252541975262594956 RANVI JOSHI 5 NA
374/ WL

403

259 252539744922081465 ANURAG MOURYA 5 NA
375/ WL

404

191 252538404222161618 AARNA SINGH 5 NA
376/ WL

405



369 252543387502769068 AYUSH 5 NA
377/ WL

406

329 252542300642603001 AHAAN SALMANI 5 NA
378/ WL

407

47 252535865742188204 VEDANSH SINGH RAWAT 5 NA
379/ WL

408

37 252535642421735617 ARYAN KOTHIYAL 5 NA
380/ WL

409

179 252538013301852927 AAHANA RAWAT 5 NA
381/ WL

410

247 252539377662019910 AAYANSH SINGH RAWAT 5 NA
382/ WL

411

235 252539237522014613 YASHLEEN KAUR 5 NA
383/ WL

412

216 252538880381993676 HRIDYAANSH BHELWAR 5 NA
384/ WL

413

32 252535563442944181 ANANYA 5 NA
385/ WL

414

287 252540444922166740 UMREZ SIDHQUI 5 NA
386/ WL

415

308 252541557322425284 NAITIK KHATRI 5 NA
387/ WL

416

132 252537225241821191 KHUSHI 5 NA
388/ WL

417

175 252537956602011820 AYUSHI 5 NA
389/ WL

418

60 252535984961741045 PRATHAM KUMAR 5 NA
390/ WL

419

310 252541586822428867 AARVI PATHAK 5 NA
391/ WL

420

366 252543331282768354 BARUNI 5 NA
392/ WL

421

22 252535410701733901 OM SHARMA 5 NA
393/ WL

422

297 252540748602191518 ANSH 5 NA
394/ WL

423



355 252543052282703982 RADHIKA TIWARI 5 NA
395/ WL

424

7 252535240521729744 SHIVANSH SINGH 5 NA
396/ WL

425

73 252536317682772642 HARKUSH YADAV 5 NA
397/ WL

426

11 252535326661734964 PANAV BHATIA 5 NA
398/ WL

427

79 252536377721752355 ALISHAAN AHMAD 5 NA
399/ WL

428

384 252543948842853708 AAHAN BAHUGUNA 5 NA
400/ WL

429

387 252544002682857138 SWEETY 5 NA
401/ WL

430

392 252544227562872140 KASHISH 5 NA
402/ WL

431

415 252544923802957109 VANSHIKA MAURYA 5 NA
403/ WL

432

218 252538907321995103 SRISHTI 5 NA
404/ WL

433

151 252537522361993619 BHARGAV SHARAN 5 NA
405/ WL

434

290 252540492582169348 SHRISHTI 5 NA
406/ WL

435

377 252543565262782618 MITAKSHI SONKAR 5 NA
407/ WL

436

326 252542193982694590 YASHIKA RAJWAR 5 NA
408/ WL

437

245 252539351742018643 KINJAL 5 NA
409/ WL

438

87 252536553581758883 AARAV KUMAR 5 NA
410/ WL

439

228 252539024622001383
SHIVANSH AGARWAL

AGARWAL
5 NA

411/ WL

440

319 252541909342513269 ARNAV 5 NA
412/ WL

441



 

23 252535416042778998 SATAYAM KAPOOR 5 NA
413/ WL

442

133 252537242781820203 ANUSHKA 5 NA
414/ WL

443

375 252543525502862756 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
415/ WL

444

14 252535345381731774 NIDHI BHATT 5 NA
416/ WL

445

54 252535939321855802 GAURI RAWAT 5 NA
417/ WL

446

223 252538959681996550 RUDRAKSHI 5 NA
418/ WL

447

75 252536334261751363 SMAIRA 5 NA
419/ WL

448



 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEHRADUN

CANTT
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536334261751363 SMAIRA 5 NA 1



 

Differently AbledOBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEHRADUN

CANTT
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535563442944181 ANANYA 5 NA 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEHRADUN

CANTT
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252540350942372651 YASHASVI YADAV 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 252537555482265000 AMAN KUMAR 1 1 2/ WL 2

3 252544403862888940 ANANYA PAL 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252538324681922444 HARSH PANWAR 3 NA 4/ WL 4

5 252540000442096731 BHAVYA 4 NA 5/ WL 5

6 252540366002889368 VRITIKKA SHEKHAR 4 NA 6/ WL 6

14 252536377721752355 ALISHAAN AHMAD 5 NA 7/ WL 7

61 252545063382969046 AKSHAT CHAMOLI 5 NA 8/ WL 8

37 252539238622212675 AASANA 5 NA 9/ WL 9

42 252539809722083599 TAIMOOR ALI 5 NA
10/ WL

10

28 252537718101941497 ATHARVA PAINULY 5 NA
11/ WL

11

51 252542300642603001 AHAAN SALMANI 5 NA
12/ WL

12

44 252540426422167469 AARAV YADAV 5 NA
13/ WL

13

36 252539235402016089 SHIVANSH 5 NA
14/ WL

14

30 252538298661910625 SAANVI RAWAT 5 NA
15/ WL

15

35 252539209062010121 PRIYANSHI GUSAIN 5 NA
16/ WL

16



53 252542828082712231 VAISHNAVI RAWAT 5 NA
17/ WL

17

20 252537054942427015 SRISHTI 5 NA
18/ WL

18

52 252542655962631428 RIYANSH VERMA 5 NA
19/ WL

19

22 252537147461817172 ARCHIT RAWAT 5 NA
20/ WL

20

9 252535563442944181 ANANYA 5 NA
21/ WL

21

23 252537450441826573 AYUSH SAINI 5 NA
22/ WL

22

13 252536317682772642 HARKUSH YADAV 5 NA
23/ WL

23

7 252535233661730530 ABHIRAJ RAWAT 5 NA
24/ WL

24

31 252538514801927045 SAURYA MALIK 5 NA
25/ WL

25

29 252538043881854291 AVIKA DABRAL 5 NA
26/ WL

26

59 252544026822862878 AMRITA KUMARI 5 NA
27/ WL

27

56 252543496822777951 VIRAJ 5 NA
28/ WL

28

50 252542167802717041 GAURVIKA 5 NA
29/ WL

29

55 252543432302772229 MANVI 5 NA
30/ WL

30

12 252536198502798331 AANIKA PAL 5 NA
31/ WL

31

40 252539376082606302 TEJAS KUMAR 5 NA
32/ WL

32

15 252536383541755554 SHIVANSH 5 NA
33/ WL

33

48 252541691122554922 HARSHITA KASHYAP 5 NA
34/ WL

34



16 252536486781757504 AARADHYA CHHETRI 5 NA
35/ WL

35

49 252541909342513269 ARNAV 5 NA
36/ WL

36

46 252540935102248894 JIYA 5 NA
37/ WL

37

18 252536703141763947 SHUBHASTA 5 NA
38/ WL

38

38 252539261882016523 SANVI RAWAT 5 NA
39/ WL

39

27 252537707342098892 SIDDHIKA 5 NA
40/ WL

40

39 252539331942019868 MANSI KUMARI 5 NA
41/ WL

41

8 252535269341732847 AARUSH NEGI 5 NA
42/ WL

42

58 252543642082790832 SIMRA NAZ 5 NA
43/ WL

43

24 252537453662076079 ANUJ SINGH CHAUHAN 5 NA
44/ WL

44

34 252539185702015197 YUVRAJ 5 NA
45/ WL

45

10 252535572121753096 ANUSHKA CHHETRI 5 NA
46/ WL

46

45 252540632402183127 UJJWAL KAVI 5 NA
47/ WL

47

47 252541198682626126 SAKSHAM THAPA 5 NA
48/ WL

48

26 252537652302797541 ARSHIKA PAL 5 NA
49/ WL

49

43 252540411802598857 RAGINI 5 NA
50/ WL

50

54 252543198182931073 AAVYA RAWAT 5 NA
51/ WL

51

60 252544494582934796 ANANYA PAL 5 NA
52/ WL

52



 

25 252537567062635020 TEJAL GIRI 5 NA
53/ WL

53

11 252535981901741130 SAANVI CHAUHAN 5 NA
54/ WL

54

21 252537061501814090 AARAV CHAUHAN 5 NA
55/ WL

55

33 252538930582077986 AYUSH PANWAR 5 NA
56/ WL

56

17 252536592761761031 RIYA 5 NA
57/ WL

57

41 252539787802775402 RISHABH SINGH 5 NA
58/ WL

58

57 252543499642954972 MOHAMMAD AYAAZ 5 NA
59/ WL

59

32 252538593161944781 SAKSHAM CHANDRAVANSHI 5 NA
60/ WL

60

19 252536756942792626 ASHMITA 5 NA
61/ WL

61



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEHRADUN

CANTT
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

126 252539769542081065 ANAYA 1

99 252538517121931309 NIYATI SINGH 2

139 252540625602270121 BISHMITA MORANG 3

120 252539376082606302 TEJAS KUMAR 4

190 252544545862894066 MITANSHU CHAUHAN 5

129 252539907702089378 RIYANSH 6

100 252538541201930437 HENCY DANGLA 7

184 252544182122869438 ATHARV 8

38 252536407061752970 NAYRA 9

117 252539331942019868 MANSI KUMARI 10

43 252536553581758883 AARAV KUMAR 11

86 252538011461852484 SHIVANGI KUMARI 12

181 252543988482856541 AKASH KUMAR 13

45 252536609721760423 RITESH 14

48 252536682981762372 YATHARTH GAUTAM 15

6 252535269341732847 AARUSH NEGI 16

150 252542167802717041 GAURVIKA 17

93 252538368761912315 AMAHIRA RANA 18

91 252538211241903046 NAVYA 19

161 252543032822765721 SHIVANSH 20

165 252543174402714138 KAVYA 21/ WL 1

95 252538433441916940 ANAISHA ANAND 22/ WL 2

104 252538717321989389 DRISHTI MAURYA 23/ WL 3

82 252537850562077089 NITIKA KHERWAL 24/ WL 4



131 252540228082111840 PARABJEET SINGH 25/ WL 5

115 252539238622212675 AASANA 26/ WL 6

21 252535647261735305 RETISHA SWAIN 27/ WL 7

85 252537975621851398 ABHIMANYU BHATNAGAR 28/ WL 8

124 252539653742077594 VISHNU 29/ WL 9

122 252539402422022245 AKSHAT THAKUR 30/ WL 10

180 252543953302854559 ARAV 31/ WL 11

79 252537716381839944 AKSHAT KUMAR 32/ WL 12

42 252536486781757504 AARADHYA CHHETRI 33/ WL 13

198 252545063382969046 AKSHAT CHAMOLI 34/ WL 14

118 252539346982017526 ANSHIKA 35/ WL 15

191 252544635782936630 AGRIM ASWAL 36/ WL 16

101 252538568081932250 LAKSHYA 37/ WL 17

175 252543565262782618 MITAKSHI SONKAR 38/ WL 18

155 252542418122612131 LAKSHAY PUNDIR 39/ WL 19

130 252540000442096731 BHAVYA 40/ WL 20

168 252543377542769083 RITVIK KUMAR 41/ WL 21

96 252538471541922468 SHIVAM SHARMA 42/ WL 22

142 252540744802192333 VIVEK 43/ WL 23

98 252538514801927045 SAURYA MALIK 44/ WL 24

112 252539185702015197 YUVRAJ 45/ WL 25

148 252541922342896455 NAYONIKA CHANDOLA 46/ WL 26

94 252538429021917164 SANSKAR 47/ WL 27

90 252538174201898945 AROHI 48/ WL 28

41 252536482901756223 LAVISH SINGH 49/ WL 29

50 252536712841763727 LAVYAM 50/ WL 30

51 252536734841769637 BHUMIKA 51/ WL 31

26 252535984961741045 PRATHAM KUMAR 52/ WL 32

158 252542671862634812 SAURABH KUMAR 53/ WL 33

89 252538145241938710 AVANI TRIPATHI 54/ WL 34

97 252538482881923581 GAURANSH KUMAR 55/ WL 35



3 252535233661730530 ABHIRAJ RAWAT 56/ WL 36

193 252544775262946285 DEVYANSHI 57/ WL 37

123 252539407222021179 DIKSHA 58/ WL 38

88 252538045121910553 HIMANSHI CHAUDHARY 59/ WL 39

12 252535416042778998 SATAYAM KAPOOR 60/ WL 40

146 252541198682626126 SAKSHAM THAPA 61/ WL 41

7 252535326661734964 PANAV BHATIA 62/ WL 42

69 252537453662076079 ANUJ SINGH CHAUHAN 63/ WL 43

134 252540385082163007 YASU KUMAR 64/ WL 44

162 252543052282703982 RADHIKA TIWARI 65/ WL 45

11 252535410701733901 OM SHARMA 66/ WL 46

65 252537293801823576 KRITIKA 67/ WL 47

144 252540926542248913 GAURAV KUMAR 68/ WL 48

111 252539041342001362 KARTIK DHYANI 69/ WL 49

16 252535563442944181 ANANYA 70/ WL 50

20 252535640661735036 VAANIYA KANOJIYA 71/ WL 51

34 252536350761752323 SHIVANSH TOMAR 72/ WL 52

58 252537061501814090 AARAV CHAUHAN 73/ WL 53

73 252537567062635020 TEJAL GIRI 74/ WL 54

109 252538938321995704 ADARSH PARLEY 75/ WL 55

49 252536703141763947 SHUBHASTA 76/ WL 56

40 252536422741754933 AVYAAN KUMAR 77/ WL 57

67 252537370761823341 SNEHA 78/ WL 58

149 252541931522515779 ROHINI 79/ WL 59

35 252536377721752355 ALISHAAN AHMAD 80/ WL 60

102 252538593161944781 SAKSHAM CHANDRAVANSHI 81/ WL 61

186 252544403862888940 ANANYA PAL 82/ WL 62

137 252540426422167469 AARAV YADAV 83/ WL 63

22 252535697301735450 AHAAN BAHUTE 84/ WL 64

66 252537347421823448 GAUTAM KUMAR 85/ WL 65

24 252535946581739822 MUKUND CHAUHAN 86/ WL 66



176 252543642082790832 SIMRA NAZ 87/ WL 67

188 252544494582934796 ANANYA PAL 88/ WL 68

5 252535253701731720 ISHIKA 89/ WL 69

9 252535386461734211 PARIKSHIT SINGH 90/ WL 70

182 252544002682857138 SWEETY 91/ WL 71

77 252537652302797541 ARSHIKA PAL 92/ WL 72

75 252537605721831899 MAHESHWARI CHAUHAN 93/ WL 73

31 252536308982876547 SAANVI CHAUHAN 94/ WL 74

62 252537147781816461 AYANSH SHARMA 95/ WL 75

151 252542256962855139 DIVANSHI BHAGAT 96/ WL 76

160 252542868022689262 AARUSH 97/ WL 77

173 252543499642954972 MOHAMMAD AYAAZ 98/ WL 78

19 252535609961740377 RAGHUVASH RAGHUVANSH 99/ WL 79

132 252540336102243208 ANANYA RANA 100/ WL 80

63 252537177921818321 DEEPANSHU 101/ WL 81

140 252540632402183127 UJJWAL KAVI 102/ WL 82

46 252536627161762988 NEELANSHI CHAUDHARY 103/ WL 83

194 252544778482946532 NIHARIKA VERMA 104/ WL 84

153 252542300642603001 AHAAN SALMANI 105/ WL 85

8 252535341001738848 SAKSHAM PAL 106/ WL 86

106 252538822001991393 EKANSH KUMAR WALIYA 107/ WL 87

71 252537518661828962 ARAV BHATT 108/ WL 88

147 252541909342513269 ARNAV 109/ WL 89

108 252538930582077986 AYUSH PANWAR 110/ WL 90

143 252540797782198121 SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV 111/ WL 91

183 252544026822862878 AMRITA KUMARI 112/ WL 92

105 252538733561984100 ANMOL JOSHI 113/ WL 93

163 252543110042710095 ARNAV PANWAR 114/ WL 94

39 252536416521753539 AARUSH PASI 115/ WL 95

171 252543494522872927 DIVYANSH PASWAN 116/ WL 96

114 252539235402016089 SHIVANSH 117/ WL 97



103 252538657982938311 DIVYANSHI 118/ WL 98

179 252543935362852846 DAKSHIT CHUAUHAN 119/ WL 99

25 252535981901741130 SAANVI CHAUHAN 120/ WL 100

74 252537571881831929 SAYYED ALI 121/ WL 101

36 252536382621752638 PUNEET VERMA 122/ WL 102

187 252544438802887978 ARNAV ACHHRATA 123/ WL 103

178 252543809202803173 TUSHAR KUMAR 124/ WL 104

52 252536741901764754 SURAJ 125/ WL 105

80 252537718101941497 ATHARVA PAINULY 126/ WL 106

121 252539400262020891 AARUSHI 127/ WL 107

13 252535437961731940 HITAKSHI 128/ WL 108

164 252543129102711304 ABUZAR KHAN 129/ WL 109

4 252535240521729744 SHIVANSH SINGH 130/ WL 110

28 252536033421742504 AGAM SINGH 131/ WL 111

156 252542593242626923 TANYA BHARTI 132/ WL 112

141 252540649682184535 SAMRIDDHI SINGH 133/ WL 113

192 252544661022939879 PALLAVI 134/ WL 114

174 252543525502862756 DIVYANSHI 135/ WL 115

154 252542309102603820 AYANSH 136/ WL 116

54 252536756942792626 ASHMITA 137/ WL 117

119 252539351742018643 KINJAL 138/ WL 118

166 252543331282768354 BARUNI 139/ WL 119

17 252535572121753096 ANUSHKA CHHETRI 140/ WL 120

55 252536826661849915 SIMISTY 141/ WL 121

195 252544902922955868 KATROTH ASHRITHA 142/ WL 122

127 252539787802775402 RISHABH SINGH 143/ WL 123

87 252538043881854291 AVIKA DABRAL 144/ WL 124

172 252543496822777951 VIRAJ 145/ WL 125

2 252535193201825088 SUHANI 146/ WL 126

138 252540438262169318 SHAURYA PANWAR 147/ WL 127

128 252539809722083599 TAIMOOR ALI 148/ WL 128



107 252538908142797768 UNNATI 149/ WL 129

113 252539209062010121 PRIYANSHI GUSAIN 150/ WL 130

152 252542298502601528 ANANYA KARANWAL 151/ WL 131

159 252542828082712231 VAISHNAVI RAWAT 152/ WL 132

57 252537054942427015 SRISHTI 153/ WL 133

197 252545052922968358 ANSHUMAN ARYA 154/ WL 134

10 252535395821735414 ADITY 155/ WL 135

157 252542655962631428 RIYANSH VERMA 156/ WL 136

27 252536016941742364 KANAK 157/ WL 137

116 252539261882016523 SANVI RAWAT 158/ WL 138

30 252536198502798331 AANIKA PAL 159/ WL 139

167 252543351742765232 AARAV SINGH 160/ WL 140

56 252536912921771095 YUVRAJ 161/ WL 141

60 252537136601815997 KARTIK 162/ WL 142

92 252538298661910625 SAANVI RAWAT 163/ WL 143

133 252540350942372651 YASHASVI YADAV 164/ WL 144

15 252535514321733827 VIDHAN KOHLI 165/ WL 145

84 252537956602011820 AYUSHI 166/ WL 146

145 252540935102248894 JIYA 167/ WL 147

64 252537201421818948 RITVI 168/ WL 148

53 252536755182978804 NAINA SONKAR 169/ WL 149

189 252544512682891668 YUVAN JOSHI 170/ WL 150

23 252535787601737013 ANANYA JOSHI 171/ WL 151

177 252543777042801542 SHIVANSH TOMAR 172/ WL 152

47 252536635581760982 DIVYANSH VERMA 173/ WL 153

110 252539024622001383 SHIVANSH AGARWAL AGARWAL 174/ WL 154

199 252545174402975277 MANKRISHI 175/ WL 155

37 252536383541755554 SHIVANSH 176/ WL 156

61 252537147461817172 ARCHIT RAWAT 177/ WL 157

59 252537119741815933 NAITIK KUMAR 178/ WL 158

72 252537522361993619 BHARGAV SHARAN 179/ WL 159



 

70 252537495222188241 AARVI 180/ WL 160

169 252543387502769068 AYUSH 181/ WL 161

83 252537943781858515 ANSHIKA KUMARI 182/ WL 162

170 252543432302772229 MANVI 183/ WL 163

136 252540415962164908 NAVYA 184/ WL 164

196 252544953302959609 SHRISTI 185/ WL 165

14 252535493921734542 VANSH THAKUR 186/ WL 166

1 252535191561730395 SADIKA 187/ WL 167

18 252535577001771576 ARUSHI RANA 188/ WL 168

135 252540411802598857 RAGINI 189/ WL 169

78 252537707342098892 SIDDHIKA 190/ WL 170

32 252536317682772642 HARKUSH YADAV 191/ WL 171

81 252537748461839312 TANVI 192/ WL 172

68 252537433361825522 ANIKA SINGH 193/ WL 173

76 252537643021834023 PRANAV 194/ WL 174

33 252536334261751363 SMAIRA 195/ WL 175

125 252539744922081465 ANURAG MOURYA 196/ WL 176

44 252536592761761031 RIYA 197/ WL 177

29 252536166841746956 VEDIKA SINGH 198/ WL 178

185 252544276022946749 ADVIKA 199/ WL 179



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEHRADUN

CANTT
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252540649682184535 SAMRIDDHI SINGH 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 252537850562077089 NITIKA KHERWAL 2 NA 2/ WL 2

3 252538717321989389 DRISHTI MAURYA 2 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252544881722955372 GIRISHA NEHWAL 3 1 4/ WL 4

5 252536682981762372 YATHARTH GAUTAM 3 NA 5/ WL 5

6 252536794841768315 PRISHAA KANNOJIA 3 NA 6/ WL 6

7 252537293801823576 KRITIKA 3 NA 7/ WL 7

8 252537975621851398 ABHIMANYU BHATNAGAR 4 NA 8/ WL 8

65 252538822001991393 EKANSH KUMAR WALIYA 5 NA 9/ WL 9

111 252544775262946285 DEVYANSHI 5 NA
10/ WL

10

105 252543953302854559 ARAV 5 NA
11/ WL

11

44 252537201421818948 RITVI 5 NA
12/ WL

12

22 252535956161740341 AAVYA KUMARI 5 NA
13/ WL

13

92 252542671862634812 SAURABH KUMAR 5 NA
14/ WL

14

40 252536912921771095 YUVRAJ 5 NA
15/ WL

15

72 252539407222021179 DIKSHA 5 NA
16/ WL

16



15 252535416042778998 SATAYAM KAPOOR 5 NA
17/ WL

17

21 252535892061739834 AANA 5 NA
18/ WL

18

18 252535609961740377 RAGHUVASH RAGHUVANSH 5 NA
19/ WL

19

107 252544002682857138 SWEETY 5 NA
20/ WL

20

49 252537643021834023 PRANAV 5 NA
21/ WL

21

87 252542256962855139 DIVANSHI BHAGAT 5 NA
22/ WL

22

74 252539832742084387 SHIVA PASWAN 5 NA
23/ WL

23

75 252539907702089378 RIYANSH 5 NA
24/ WL

24

31 252536422741754933 AVYAAN KUMAR 5 NA
25/ WL

25

77 252540115042104646 ARADHAYA 5 NA
26/ WL

26

97 252543331282768354 BARUNI 5 NA
27/ WL

27

84 252541204142274254 JYOTI 5 NA
28/ WL

28

70 252539346982017526 ANSHIKA 5 NA
29/ WL

29

39 252536826661849915 SIMISTY 5 NA
30/ WL

30

19 252535640661735036 VAANIYA KANOJIYA 5 NA
31/ WL

31

9 252535191561730395 SADIKA 5 NA
32/ WL

32

88 252542298502601528 ANANYA KARANWAL 5 NA
33/ WL

33

32 252536482901756223 LAVISH SINGH 5 NA
34/ WL

34



81 252540415962164908 NAVYA 5 NA
35/ WL

35

112 252544953302959609 SHRISTI 5 NA
36/ WL

36

63 252538568081932250 LAKSHYA 5 NA
37/ WL

37

82 252540744802192333 VIVEK 5 NA
38/ WL

38

108 252544276022946749 ADVIKA 5 NA
39/ WL

39

11 252535253701731720 ISHIKA 5 NA
40/ WL

40

13 252535386461734211 PARIKSHIT SINGH 5 NA
41/ WL

41

36 252536734841769637 BHUMIKA 5 NA
42/ WL

42

43 252537177921818321 DEEPANSHU 5 NA
43/ WL

43

47 252537433361825522 ANIKA SINGH 5 NA
44/ WL

44

64 252538794741989669 VEDANSH 5 NA
45/ WL

45

42 252537136601815997 KARTIK 5 NA
46/ WL

46

60 252538433441916940 ANAISHA ANAND 5 NA
47/ WL

47

93 252542836002978446 ARADHANA 5 NA
48/ WL

48

109 252544438802887978 ARNAV ACHHRATA 5 NA
49/ WL

49

73 252539769542081065 ANAYA 5 NA
50/ WL

50

46 252537370761823341 SNEHA 5 NA
51/ WL

51

17 252535514321733827 VIDHAN KOHLI 5 NA
52/ WL

52



86 252541931522515779 ROHINI 5 NA
53/ WL

53

27 252536350761752323 SHIVANSH TOMAR 5 NA
54/ WL

54

62 252538517121931309 NIYATI SINGH 5 NA
55/ WL

55

52 252537943781858515 ANSHIKA KUMARI 5 NA
56/ WL

56

45 252537347421823448 GAUTAM KUMAR 5 NA
57/ WL

57

34 252536627161762988 NEELANSHI CHAUDHARY 5 NA
58/ WL

58

89 252542309102603820 AYANSH 5 NA
59/ WL

59

102 252543565262782618 MITAKSHI SONKAR 5 NA
60/ WL

60

50 252537716381839944 AKSHAT KUMAR 5 NA
61/ WL

61

104 252543809202803173 TUSHAR KUMAR 5 NA
62/ WL

62

14 252535395821735414 ADITY 5 NA
63/ WL

63

85 252541922342896455 NAYONIKA CHANDOLA 5 NA
64/ WL

64

101 252543525502862756 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
65/ WL

65

58 252538368761912315 AMAHIRA RANA 5 NA
66/ WL

66

103 252543777042801542 SHIVANSH TOMAR 5 NA
67/ WL

67

79 252540385082163007 YASU KUMAR 5 NA
68/ WL

68

78 252540200302109705 LAVIT PANWAR 5 NA
69/ WL

69

69 252538970761997720 KHUSHI 5 NA
70/ WL

70



16 252535437961731940 HITAKSHI 5 NA
71/ WL

71

71 252539351742018643 KINJAL 5 NA
72/ WL

72

55 252538045121910553 HIMANSHI CHAUDHARY 5 NA
73/ WL

73

83 252540926542248913 GAURAV KUMAR 5 NA
74/ WL

74

106 252543988482856541 AKASH KUMAR 5 NA
75/ WL

75

95 252543032822765721 SHIVANSH 5 NA
76/ WL

76

76 252540079602102916 DIVYANSH 5 NA
77/ WL

77

61 252538482881923581 GAURANSH KUMAR 5 NA
78/ WL

78

48 252537522361993619 BHARGAV SHARAN 5 NA
79/ WL

79

41 252537119741815933 NAITIK KUMAR 5 NA
80/ WL

80

96 252543174402714138 KAVYA 5 NA
81/ WL

81

23 252535984961741045 PRATHAM KUMAR 5 NA
82/ WL

82

66 252538880381993676 HRIDYAANSH BHELWAR 5 NA
83/ WL

83

53 252537956602011820 AYUSHI 5 NA
84/ WL

84

35 252536712841763727 LAVYAM 5 NA
85/ WL

85

51 252537748461839312 TANVI 5 NA
86/ WL

86

67 252538908142797768 UNNATI 5 NA
87/ WL

87

80 252540390382165617 ANCHAL 5 NA
88/ WL

88



25 252536033421742504 AGAM SINGH 5 NA
89/ WL

89

30 252536416521753539 AARUSH PASI 5 NA
90/ WL

90

99 252543387502769068 AYUSH 5 NA
91/ WL

91

37 252536741901764754 SURAJ 5 NA
92/ WL

92

29 252536407061752970 NAYRA 5 NA
93/ WL

93

100 252543494522872927 DIVYANSH PASWAN 5 NA
94/ WL

94

26 252536348941751822 AADITYA SINGH 5 NA
95/ WL

95

10 252535240521729744 SHIVANSH SINGH 5 NA
96/ WL

96

12 252535341001738848 SAKSHAM PAL 5 NA
97/ WL

97

28 252536382621752638 PUNEET VERMA 5 NA
98/ WL

98

56 252538174201898945 AROHI 5 NA
99/ WL

99

54 252538011461852484 SHIVANGI KUMARI 5 NA
100/ WL

100

91 252542593242626923 TANYA BHARTI 5 NA
101/ WL

101

98 252543351742765232 AARAV SINGH 5 NA
102/ WL

102

33 252536553581758883 AARAV KUMAR 5 NA
103/ WL

103

68 252538938321995704 ADARSH PARLEY 5 NA
104/ WL

104

57 252538211241903046 NAVYA 5 NA
105/ WL

105

113 252545052922968358 ANSHUMAN ARYA 5 NA
106/ WL

106



 

110 252544661022939879 PALLAVI 5 NA
107/ WL

107

38 252536755182978804 NAINA SONKAR 5 NA
108/ WL

108

114 252545174402975277 MANKRISHI 5 NA
109/ WL

109

94 252542868022689262 AARUSH 5 NA
110/ WL

110

90 252542334442604982 SIDDHARTH 5 NA
111/ WL

111

24 252536016941742364 KANAK 5 NA
112/ WL

112

59 252538429021917164 SANSKAR 5 NA
113/ WL

113

20 252535697301735450 AHAAN BAHUTE 5 NA
114/ WL

114
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School Name : PM SHRI KV DEHRADUN

CANTT
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application
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Number

of Trans
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Number
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Number

1 252544902922955868 KATROTH ASHRITHA 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 252540625602270121 BISHMITA MORANG 1 1 2/ WL 2

3 252536308982876547 SAANVI CHAUHAN 3 NA 3/ WL 3

12 252540336102243208 ANANYA RANA 5 NA 4/ WL 4

10 252537605721831899 MAHESHWARI CHAUHAN 5 NA 5/ WL 5

15 252544512682891668 YUVAN JOSHI 5 NA 6/ WL 6

6 252535946581739822 MUKUND CHAUHAN 5 NA 7/ WL 7

14 252543935362852846 DAKSHIT CHUAUHAN 5 NA 8/ WL 8

5 252535787601737013 ANANYA JOSHI 5 NA 9/ WL 9

4 252535577001771576 ARUSHI RANA 5 NA
10/ WL

10

9 252537525601829859 NAVYA CHAUHAN 5 NA
11/ WL

11

16 252544545862894066 MITANSHU CHAUHAN 5 NA
12/ WL

12

13 252541975262594956 RANVI JOSHI 5 NA
13/ WL

13

7 252537147781816461 AYANSH SHARMA 5 NA
14/ WL

14

11 252538541201930437 HENCY DANGLA 5 NA
15/ WL

15

8 252537495222188241 AARVI 5 NA
16/ WL

16


